Rolls Royce Derby 3

Name
Blumenow, Daniel

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

517

Pranav, Sivaramakrishnan 495

Sivaramakrishnan, P
Jenson, Jon
Wootton, Stephen G
Meyer, Dylan
Abdullahi, Alex
Adamski, Tomasz D
Temple, Richard P
Lings, Barry W
Boreham, Michael D
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336
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202
122
-86
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